Notruf-Nummern
Generelle Notrufnummern:

Euro-Notruf
Feuerwehr
Polizei

Rettung
Arztefunkdienst

Vergiftungsinformationszentrale

Osterreichweit

Telefonseelsorge
Rat auf Draht
Kindernotruf
Frauennotruf
Mannernotruf
Opfernotruf
Krisenhilfe

Festnahme-Notruf / Verteidiger-
Motruf

Gehndriosen-Notruf SMS und FAX:

12
122
133
144
141

(01} 406 43 43 - rund um die Uhr

142 - rund um die Uhr

147 - rund um die Uhr

0800 567 567 - rund um die Uhr
0800 222 555 - rund um die Uhr
0800 246 247 - rund um die Uhr
0800 112 112 - rund um die Uhr

OO 0732 2177 - rund um die Uhr

0800 376 386 - rund um die Uhr

DB00 133 133 eMAIL:

gehoerlosennotruf@polizei.gv.at



